
City of Springfield 
130 S. Laurel St. 
Springfield, GA 31329 

Agenda 
   July 15, 2021 Council Workshop 5:00 P.M 

1. CALL MEETING TO ORDER

2. DISPENSE WITH THE REGULAR ORDER OF BUSINESS

3. ITEMS TO DISCUSS
5:00-5:30 pm 
5:30-6:30 pm 
6:30-7:00 pm 
7:00-7:15 pm 
7:15-7:30 pm 
7:30-9:00 pm 

Automated Speed Enforcement Agreement 
Revisions to R-1 Zoning 
Medical Use in Certain Zoning Districts 
Year to Date Budget 
WWTP Feasibility Study
Various Items  

(Schedule is tentative, and times are subject to change) 

4. MOTION TO ADJOURN MEETING

The Next Regularly Scheduled Meeting of Council will be held on August 10, 2021 at 6:00 p.m. 

It is the policy of the City of Springfield that all City-sponsored public meetings and events are accessible 
to people with disabilities. If you need assistance in participating in this meeting or event due to a disability 
as defined under the ADA, please call the City’s ADA Coordinator, Jennifer Smith, at (912) 754-7617 or e-
mail jsmith@springfieldga.org at least three (3) business days prior to the scheduled meeting or event to 
request an accommodation.  


